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AminetPart
1.1 Clip art
Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help
File Dir Size Age Description
Advertl.lha pix/clip 548K 135+Advertisement
Advert2.lha pix/clip 917K 135xAdvertisement
Aircraft.lha pix/clip 563K 135xMisc aircraft
Alphabet.lha pix/clip 185K 135«Letters of the Alphabet
Animalsl.lha pix/clip 1.0M 135xAnimals
Animals?2.lha pix/clip 711K 135%Animals
Animals3.lha pix/clip 759K 135%Animals
Animals4.lha pix/clip 664K 135xAnimals
Animals5.lha pix/clip 830K 135«Animals
Animals6.lha pix/clip 767K 135xAnimals
Animals7.lha pix/clip 745K 135+«Animals
Antique.lha pix/clip 1.5M 135%Antique
Artmartl.lha pix/clip 196K 135xClip art by Artmart
Artmart2.lha pix/clip 231K 135xClip art by Artmart
ASGl.lha pix/clip 2.6M 135%Clip art by ASG
ASG2.1lha pix/clip 2.4M 135xClip art by ASG
Astrology.lha pix/clip 600K 135xAstrology
AtSchool.lha pix/clip 290K 135xAt School
Austinl.lha pix/clip 167K 135%Clip art by Daniel Austin
Austin2.lha pix/clip 170K 135xClip art by Daniel Austin
AuthorAmiga.lha pix/clip 2K 51%AT logo for use on webpages created using <+

Amigas.
BCM_Animals.lha pix/clip 897K 135%Clip art by BCM
BCM_People.lha pix/clip 795K 135+Clip art by BCM
BirdDrawings.lha pix/clip 358K 135xDrawn birds
Birds.lha pix/clip 912K 135«Birds
Bizl.lha pix/clip 457K 135xBusiness related
Biz2.lha pix/clip 292K 135%Business related
Biz3.lha pix/clip 336K 135xBusiness related
Biz4.1lha pix/clip 277K 135xBusiness related
Bordersl.lha pix/clip 607K 135+«Page borders
Borders?2.lha pix/clip 756K 135+xPage borders
Borders3.lha pix/clip 1.2M 135+xPage borders
Borders4.lha pix/clip 931K 135xPage borders
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Camping.lha
Carl.lha
Car2.1lha
Cartoonl.lha
Cartoon2.lha
Cartoon3.lha
Chemical.lha
Chopper.lha
Christml.lha
Christm2.1lha
Comicall.lha
Comical2.lha
Computer.lha
Designer.lha
Educatel.lha
Educate2.lha
Fish.lha
Foodl.lha
Food2.1lha
Gardenl. lha
Garden2.lha
GolfClip.1lha
Grin.lha
Headlinl.lha
Headlin2.lha
Hoffman. lha
Holidayl.lha
Holiday2.lha
Hornbakl.lha
Hornbak2.lha
Housel. lha
House2.lha
Logos.lha
Mapsl.lha
MapsZ2.lha
Maps3.lha
Maps4.lha
Master.lha
Medieval.lha
Militryl.lha
Militry2.lha
Militry3.lha
Militry4.lha
Militry5.1lha
Miscl.lha
Misc?2.lha
Misc3.lha
Misc4.lha
Misc5.lha
Misc6.lha
Misc7.1lha
Monsterl.lha
Monster2.lha
Musicl. lha
Music2.1lha
Peoplel.lha
People2.1lha

pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip
pix/clip

99K
631K
515K
964K
1.0M
1.0M
136K
436K
1.0M
1.0M
926K
880K
376K
219K
288K
193K
442K
1.8M
1.5M
1.0M
873K

63K
219K
341K
295K
303K
867K
1.1M
333K
541K
720K
1.1M
258K
774K
1.1M
1.1M
888K
911K
1.1M
905K
364K
640K
841K
1.0M
907K
807K
755K
1.2M
795K
1.2M
913K
1.0M
932K
423K
355K
1.2M
1.1M

135xCamping

135xCars

135xCars

135xCartoons

135«Cartoons

135«Cartoons

135xChemistry related
135xHelicopters

44%xNice cliparts in 256k, for christmas V1.0
43xNice cliparts in 256k, for christmas V1.0
135xFunny stuff

135«Funny stuff

135xComputer devices
135+xDesigner clip art
135«Education

135«Education

135%xFish, sea life

135%xFood related

135xFood related

135xGarden related

135«Garden related

109%«Golf clip art in GIF format
135%xClip art by Grin Graphics, great
135xHeadlines

135«Headlines

135xClip art by Hoffman
135«Holidays

135«Holidays

135xClip art by Steve Hornback
135%Clip art by Steve Hornback
135«Houses

135«Houses

135«Logos

135xMaps around the world
135xMaps around the world
135xMaps around the world
135«Maps around the world
135«Misc clip art

135xMedieval motives
135xMilitary

135«Military

135xMilitary

135xMilitary

135«Military

135xMiscellaneous
135«Miscellaneous
135«Miscellaneous
135«Miscellaneous
135«Miscellaneous
135xMiscellaneous
135«Miscellaneous
135xMonsters, dragons
135«Monsters, dragons
135«Music related

135xMusic related

135%xPersons

135xPersons
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People3.lha pix/clip 1.1M 135xPersons

Planel.lha pix/clip 1.3M 135«xAirplanes

Plane2.lha pix/clip 566K 135xAirplanes

Religiol.lha pix/clip 912K 135%Religion

Religio2.1lha pix/clip 747K 135%Religion

Religio3.lha pix/clip 829K 135%Religion

SadSpider.lha pix/clip 19K 60%Pic of a sad cartoon spider

Scene. lha pix/clip 483K 135xClip art by Graphics Scene

spechel2.lha pix/clip 35K 36%Spechell II, More ILBM Clips

spechel3.lha pix/clip 40K 29xEven more Spectrum brushes!

spechelf.lha pix/clip 45K 19xSpechell TFF - contains WORMSDC levels.

spechell.lha pix/clip 64K 38%x190+ Useful ILBM brushes from ZX Spectrum <>
games

Sportsl.lha pix/clip 841K 135+Sports related

Sports2.lha pix/clip 895K 135«Sports related

Sports3.1lha pix/clip 675K 135xSports related

Sports4.lha pix/clip 996K 135«Sports related

Toolsl.lha pix/clip 812K 135xTools

Tools2.1lha pix/clip 886K 135+Tools

Transprt.lha pix/clip 1.1M 135xMeans of transportation

Travell.lha pix/clip 768K 135«Travelling related

Travel2.lha pix/clip 567K 135+«Travelling related

Uniquel.lha pix/clip 1.1M 135«Miscellaneous

Unique2.lha pix/clip 1.0M 135«Miscellaneous

Unique3.lha pix/clip 1.0M 135+«Miscellaneous

Unique4.lha pix/clip 1.1M 135«Miscellaneous

Uniqueb.lha pix/clip 1.4M 135xMiscellaneous

Work.lha pix/clip 329K 135«Work related

Xmasl.lha pix/clip 345K 135xChristmas

Xmas2.lha pix/clip 799K 135xChristmas

Xmas3.lha pix/clip 548K 135xChristmas
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